
TSO

PSC

#B2-03
101.00 sqm

#B2-02
8.00 sqm

Concourse 
Unpaid Area 

Concourse 
Paid Area 

From Linkway Level, B1 

Lift direct from 
Street Level  

PSC – Passenger Service Centre
TSO – Transitlink Ticket Sales Office
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BENDEMEER MRT STATION


